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ADC 4, Channel 0, Event 9: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 4, Channel 4, Event 25: Max Signal Waveform
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0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

220

240

260

280

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 18, Event 13: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

300

280

260

240

220

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 19, Event 8: Max Signal Waveform
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0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

28000

27000

26000

25000

24000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 29, Event 25: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

28000

26000

24000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 30, Event 75: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

29000

28000

27000

26000

25000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 4, Channel 31, Event 26: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

320

340

360

380
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 4, Channel 32, Event 77: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

20

40

60

80

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 33, Event 29: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

60

80

100

120

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 34, Event 75: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

240

260

280

300

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 4, Channel 35, Event 50: Max Signal Waveform



0 200 400 600 800 1000
Sample [16 ns]

28300

28250

28200

28150
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 4, Channel 36, Event 39: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 4, Channel 63, Event 36: Max Signal Waveform



0 63
Baseline [ADC Counts]

30000

25000

20000

15000

10000

5000

0
Ch

an
ne

ls
ADC 4: Baseline Distribution



0 63
Max Signal [ADC Counts]

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

Ch
an

ne
ls

ADC 4: Max Signal Distribution


